Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Ordering Information
Note: 1. Specify both the model number and supply voltage when ordering for the H3CA-8H and H3CA-8.
2. The operation/resetting system depends on the selected operation mode. For details, see “Timing Chart”.
3. The 8 operation modes are as follows:
A: ON-delay operation
B: Repeat cycle operation
C: Signal ON/OFF-delay operation (1)
D: Signal OFF-delay operation (1)
E: Interval operation
F: One-shot and flicker operation
G: Signal ON/OFF-delay operation (2)
H: Signal OFF-delay operation (2)
■ Accessories (Order Separately)
Note: 1. Round crimp terminals cannot be used with finger-
protection structure sockets. Use forked crimp terminals.
2. A terminal cover (Y92A-48G) can be used with P3GA-11
and P3G-08 for finger protection.
Specifications
■ Time Ranges
A desired time can be set within a range of 0.1 s to 9,990 hrs by combining the three thumbwheel switch modules for time setting and one module
for time unit selection.
Operation/resetting
system
Operation mode Terminal Time-limit
contact
Instantaneous
contact
Mounting
Surface
mounting/
track mounting
Flush mounting
Time-limit operation/self-
resetting/external
resetting (see note 2)
8 operation modes
(selectable)
(see note 3)
11-pin round socket SPDT --- H3CA-A H3CA-A
Front screw H3CA-FA ---
Time-limit operation/
self-resetting
ON-delay operation 8-pin round socket DPDT --- H3CA-8 H3CA-8
SPDT SPDT H3CA-8H H3CA-8H
Name/specifications Model
Flush mounting adapter Y92F-30